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SCRAMBLE - Stableford   (Recorrido: ANDRATX CLUB) FECHA: 18/04/2021  CODIGO: BP1421752

Scratch (ASC: 0) 1ªVuelta

POS JUGADOR CLUB HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu 1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª TOT

1 GARCIA ALVAREZ, ALEXANDER FEDERACIÓN BALE 12,0 M M 3 5 42 42
COLET PALMER, ALEX MAIORIS 7,1 M M 3

2 PAUL , RALF VALL D'OR 15,9 M M 3 10 39 39
HUNSICKER , THOMAS KARL VALL D'OR 16,3 M M 3

COHRS , PHILLIPP SANTA PONSA 15,3 M M 3 6 39 39
KJELLSTEN , JOHAN SANTA PONSA 7,4 M M 3

RIERA MUÑOZ, MIGUEL CANYAMEL 9,8 M M 2 6 39 39
DIAZ HERNANDEZ, JUAN MAIORIS 9,7 M M 2

MAS MESTRE, JUAN MALL PUNTIRO 9,5 M M 2 6 39 39
GOMILA ROMERO, VICTOR MALL PUNTIRO 12,6 M M 2

6 CHAPMAN , JAMES MALL PUNTIRO 1,6 M M 1 2 38 38
HOLMGREN, EMINA GOLF 4,4 M F 1

7 MERELLO , GIOVANNI BATTISTA FEDERACIÓN BALE 11,4 M M 2 7 37 37
VDOVINA , SOFIA SON QUINT 12,5 M F 2

BOQUERA MORELL, JOSE SON ANTEM 10,7 M M 2 6 37 37
SBERT MUNTANER, ANTONIO Mª SON QUINT 10,5 M M 2

MAS AYALA, BARTOLOME MALL PUNTIRO 6,9 M M 2 5 37 37
MAS MESTRE, PEDRO MALL PUNTIRO 13,4 M M 2

STEIN, ANDRÉ SON ANTEM 7,3 M M 2 2 37 37
TERJUNG, HORST DIETER SON ANTEM 2,9 M M 2

11 YILMAZ , ERTUGRUL ARTURO ANDRATX 15,8 M M 3 10 35 35
GRAEFE , VOLKER MALL PUNTIRO 18,6 M M 3

DÜNKLER, DIRK ANDRATX 17,6 M M 3 10 35 35
SCHMITZ , GUENTER ANDRATX 17,0 M M 3

SCHULZ , GREGOR VALL D'OR 15,1 M M 3 9 35 35
SCHULZ , ANTONIA VALL D'OR 14,2 M F 3

AMENGUAL OLIVER, JAIME CAPDEPERA 12,5 M M 3 8 35 35
LLANERAS BORDOY, SEBASTIAN CAPDEPERA 13,7 M M 3

WALKER, ROSEMARIE ANDRATX 18,4 M F 3 6 35 35
WALKER, JÜRG ANDRATX 6,4 M M 3

ROTH, JUTTA ANDRATX 7,7 M F 2 6 35 35
SCHOLL, THOMAS ANDRATX 9,3 M M 2

17 SERVERA COLL, MIGUEL ANGEL MALL PUNTIRO 11,8 M M 3 8 34 34
FERNANDEZ TABARES, PEDRO MALL PUNTIRO 18,1 M M 3

18 NADAL MARTI, EMILIO SON SERVERA 21,4 M M 4 11 33 33
SAINZ DE LOS TERREROS CISNE SON MUNTANER 17,6 M M 4

GOURVISH , ANTONIO MALL PUNTIRO 15,2 M M 3 10 33 33
MARTIN , ROBERT MALL PUNTIRO 21,0 M M 3

20 RUIJTER, CORNELIS ANDRATX 26,5 M M 5 11 32 32
KAISER, SABINE MALL PUNTIRO 14,4 M F 5

ETTER , MAX VALL D'OR 19,5 M M 4 9 32 32
ETTER , MARCO VALL D'OR 13,1 M M 4

FOWLER , PAUL FEDERACIÓN BALE 10,5 M M 2 5 32 32
INSULL , IAN BENDINAT 7,7 M M 2

23 PONS CIFRE, PEDRO POLLENSA 12,9 M M 3 7 31 31
SALAS FERNANDEZ, EMILIO POLLENSA 12,2 M M 3

24 MARCHESE , FABIO FEDERACIÓN BALE 22,6 M M 4 11 30 30
IVANOVIC , MIROSLAV FEDERACIÓN BALE 17,3 M M 4
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POS JUGADOR CLUB HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu 1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª TOT

PONS BAUZA, JAIME ANDRATX 19,7 M M 4 10 30 30
VALLES PAYERAS, MIQUEL SON TERMENS 14,6 M M 4

PEDRO, VICENT POLLENSA 15,4 M M 3 10 30 30
PEDRO SANCHEZ, TONI ANDRATX 20,0 M M 3

RUSCH, GÜNTHER ANDRATX 10,6 M M 2 8 30 30
RUSCH , SABINE ANDRATX 17,4 M F 2

28 MAREKOVIC , ROBERT ANDRATX 24,0 M M 4 10 29 29
PAWEL, JENS ANDRATX 13,2 M M 4

GLOOR, REGINA GOLF 11,8 M F 3 8 29 29
BONGNI, TONI GOLF 14,2 M M 3

MORAN CORTES, JOSE RAMON FEDERACIÓN BALE 13,3 M M 3 8 29 29
SERRANO ORTIZ, JOSE LUIS SON VIDA 13,7 M M 3

31 ROJAS LLADO, RAMON FEDERACIÓN BALE 26,0 M M 4 12 28 28
CASASAYAS LADARIA, JORDI MALL PUNTIRO 18,0 M M 4

TECUL REAL, ALBERT FEDERACIÓN BALE 16,5 M M 3 12 28 28
SEGURA JUAN, PEDRO CARLOS MAIORIS 28,4 M M 3

GAROZ TORTELLA, MIGUEL ANGE MALL PUNTIRO 22,0 M M 4 11 28 28
HARO PICO, ENRIQUE MALL PUNTIRO 17,7 M M 4

DUETEMEYER , WILHELM ANDRATX 16,7 M M 3 11 28 28
PETERSEN , RAINER ANDRATX 23,4 M M 3

STAREY , CLAUS-PETER FEDERACIÓN BALE 26,5 M M 5 10 28 28
HUBER , UWE MICHAEL MALL PUNTIRO 12,3 M M 5

36 ANDERLE, MARLIES ANDRATX 26,5 M F 5 10 27 27
WANDLING, JOSEF GOLF 11,6 M M 5

37 OLIVER COLL, JUAN FEDERACIÓN BALE 22,9 M M 4 12 26 26
RIOS ALTOLAGUIRRE, ALEJANDR FEDERACIÓN BALE 18,6 M M 4

SUBIRATS GOMIS, ALEJANDRA SON ANTEM 22,7 M F 4 12 26 26
BACHMANN, VARADINKA MALL PUNTIRO 16,8 M F 4

SERALLEGRI, LUCA ANDRATX 16,0 M M 3 11 26 26
VOELKER , MATTHIAS ANDRATX 26,1 M M 3

BALLESTER GARCIA, JAVIER MALL PUNTIRO 17,5 M M 3 11 26 26
PEREZ BERMEJO, MARIA JESUS MALL PUNTIRO 19,1 M F 3

LE GLOUX , CHRISTELLE SON SERVERA 28,9 M F 5 10 26 26
LE GLOUX , STEPHANE SON SERVERA 10,0 M M 5

42 GRUPE, JÖRG GOLF 18,0 M M 3 13 25 25
GRUPE, GUNDA GOLF 30,0 M F 3

MODROK , HARALD FEDERACIÓN BALE 17,6 M M 3 11 25 25
THORWESTEN , MICHAEL MAIORIS 21,9 M M 3

44 PUKE , VOLKER VALL D'OR 19,6 M M 4 12 24 24
STRICKRODT , GISELA VALL D'OR 18,4 M F 4

RIERA VALLES, MIGUEL ANGEL SON SERVERA 22,8 M M 4 11 24 24
ORIZAOLA STRANSKY, STEFAN SON TERMENS 17,9 M M 4

46 CASTILLO VILLEGAS, MARIA IS FEDERACIÓN BALE 36,2 M F 6 17 23 23
VANDERAA , PANTALEON SON ANTEM 24,4 M M 6

STIEFEL, MARION ANDRATX 16,3 M F 3 12 23 23
FRETTER, BÄRBEL ANDRATX 22,3 M F 3

HUBER , WERNER MAIORIS 16,3 M M 3 11 23 23
NUSZKOWSKI, DETLEF GOLF 22,0 M M 3
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JÄCKEL, PETER GOLF 10,2 M M 2 9 23 23
JÄCKEL, KERSTIN GOLF 22,4 M F 2

50 ROIG TORRES, ANTONIO FEDERACIÓN BALE 30,3 M M 5 17 22 22
ROMO MARTÍN, RICARDO ANDRÉS SON ANTEM 26,7 M M 5

WEISBACH , MARVIN ANDRATX 23,8 M M 4 16 22 22
WIESMEIER , REBECCA ANDRATX 30,6 M F 4

ALBIS MORELL, JUAN MANUEL SON ANTEM 25,4 M M 4 16 22 22
BUSQUETS POMAR, ANTONIA SON ANTEM 24,4 M F 4

TORTOLERO DEL BARCO, FERNAN MALL PUNTIRO 28,9 M M 5 15 22 22
GONZALEZ MARTINEZ, ANA MARI MALL PUNTIRO 22,3 M F 5

54 MARIANO TUR, ALBERTO SON ANTEM 36,0 M M 5 13 20 20
LLABATA PEREZ, JUAN ANDRATX 14,3 M M 5

55 ALEMANY ROS, JAIME SON ANTEM 22,8 M M 4 15 17 17
GARCIA HERMENEGILDO, Mª PIL MAIORIS 29,2 M F 4

56 FORTUNA , SYLWESTER SLAWOMI SANTA PONSA 25,5 M M 4 18 16 16
ABDALLAOUI, YASSMINE GOLF 36,0 M F 4

57 MARIANO ARAQUE, SEBASTIAN FEDERACIÓN BALE 33,4 M M 5 16 14 14
PEREZ-VILA , ANTONIO ANDRATX 23,9 M M 5
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Net 1 (ASC: 0) 1ªVuelta

POS JUGADOR CLUB HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu 1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª TOT

1 PAUL , RALF VALL D'OR 15,9 M M 3 10 49 49
HUNSICKER , THOMAS KARL VALL D'OR 16,3 M M 3

2 GARCIA ALVAREZ, ALEXANDER FEDERACIÓN BALE 12,0 M M 3 5 47 47
COLET PALMER, ALEX MAIORIS 7,1 M M 3

3 COHRS , PHILLIPP SANTA PONSA 15,3 M M 3 6 45 45
KJELLSTEN , JOHAN SANTA PONSA 7,4 M M 3

RIERA MUÑOZ, MIGUEL CANYAMEL 9,8 M M 2 6 45 45
DIAZ HERNANDEZ, JUAN MAIORIS 9,7 M M 2

MAS MESTRE, JUAN MALL PUNTIRO 9,5 M M 2 6 45 45
GOMILA ROMERO, VICTOR MALL PUNTIRO 12,6 M M 2

YILMAZ , ERTUGRUL ARTURO ANDRATX 15,8 M M 3 10 45 45
GRAEFE , VOLKER MALL PUNTIRO 18,6 M M 3

DÜNKLER, DIRK ANDRATX 17,6 M M 3 10 45 45
SCHMITZ , GUENTER ANDRATX 17,0 M M 3

8 MERELLO , GIOVANNI BATTISTA FEDERACIÓN BALE 11,4 M M 2 7 44 44
VDOVINA , SOFIA SON QUINT 12,5 M F 2

SCHULZ , GREGOR VALL D'OR 15,1 M M 3 9 44 44
SCHULZ , ANTONIA VALL D'OR 14,2 M F 3

10 BOQUERA MORELL, JOSE SON ANTEM 10,7 M M 2 6 43 43
SBERT MUNTANER, ANTONIO Mª SON QUINT 10,5 M M 2

AMENGUAL OLIVER, JAIME CAPDEPERA 12,5 M M 3 8 43 43
LLANERAS BORDOY, SEBASTIAN CAPDEPERA 13,7 M M 3

12 MAS AYALA, BARTOLOME MALL PUNTIRO 6,9 M M 2 5 42 42
MAS MESTRE, PEDRO MALL PUNTIRO 13,4 M M 2

SERVERA COLL, MIGUEL ANGEL MALL PUNTIRO 11,8 M M 3 8 42 42
FERNANDEZ TABARES, PEDRO MALL PUNTIRO 18,1 M M 3

GOURVISH , ANTONIO MALL PUNTIRO 15,2 M M 3 10 42 42
MARTIN , ROBERT MALL PUNTIRO 21,0 M M 3

15 WALKER, ROSEMARIE ANDRATX 18,4 M F 3 6 41 41
WALKER, JÜRG ANDRATX 6,4 M M 3

ROTH, JUTTA ANDRATX 7,7 M F 2 6 41 41
SCHOLL, THOMAS ANDRATX 9,3 M M 2

ETTER , MAX VALL D'OR 19,5 M M 4 9 41 41
ETTER , MARCO VALL D'OR 13,1 M M 4

18 CHAPMAN , JAMES MALL PUNTIRO 1,6 M M 1 2 40 40
HOLMGREN, EMINA GOLF 4,4 M F 1

PEDRO, VICENT POLLENSA 15,4 M M 3 10 40 40
PEDRO SANCHEZ, TONI ANDRATX 20,0 M M 3

20 STEIN, ANDRÉ SON ANTEM 7,3 M M 2 2 39 39
TERJUNG, HORST DIETER SON ANTEM 2,9 M M 2

MAREKOVIC , ROBERT ANDRATX 24,0 M M 4 10 39 39
PAWEL, JENS ANDRATX 13,2 M M 4

PONS BAUZA, JAIME ANDRATX 19,7 M M 4 10 39 39
VALLES PAYERAS, MIQUEL SON TERMENS 14,6 M M 4

23 PONS CIFRE, PEDRO POLLENSA 12,9 M M 3 7 38 38
SALAS FERNANDEZ, EMILIO POLLENSA 12,2 M M 3

RUSCH, GÜNTHER ANDRATX 10,6 M M 2 8 38 38
RUSCH , SABINE ANDRATX 17,4 M F 2



CLUB DE GOLF ANDRATX Fecha Listado: 18/04/2021
Hora Listado: 19:03:38

WAGC 18.04.2021
__________________________________________________________________________________________________
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Net 1 (ASC: 0) 1ªVuelta

POS JUGADOR CLUB HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu 1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª TOT

25 FOWLER , PAUL FEDERACIÓN BALE 10,5 M M 2 5 37 37
INSULL , IAN BENDINAT 7,7 M M 2

GLOOR, REGINA GOLF 11,8 M F 3 8 37 37
BONGNI, TONI GOLF 14,2 M M 3

MORAN CORTES, JOSE RAMON FEDERACIÓN BALE 13,3 M M 3 8 37 37
SERRANO ORTIZ, JOSE LUIS SON VIDA 13,7 M M 3

STAREY , CLAUS-PETER FEDERACIÓN BALE 26,5 M M 5 10 37 37
HUBER , UWE MICHAEL MALL PUNTIRO 12,3 M M 5

ANDERLE, MARLIES ANDRATX 26,5 M F 5 10 37 37
WANDLING, JOSEF GOLF 11,6 M M 5

30 LE GLOUX , CHRISTELLE SON SERVERA 28,9 M F 5 10 35 35
LE GLOUX , STEPHANE SON SERVERA 10,0 M M 5

31 JÄCKEL, PETER GOLF 10,2 M M 2 9 31 31
JÄCKEL, KERSTIN GOLF 22,4 M F 2
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Net 2 (ASC: 0) 1ªVuelta

POS JUGADOR CLUB HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu 1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª TOT

1 NADAL MARTI, EMILIO SON SERVERA 21,4 M M 4 11 44 44
SAINZ DE LOS TERREROS CISNE SON MUNTANER 17,6 M M 4

2 RUIJTER, CORNELIS ANDRATX 26,5 M M 5 11 43 43
KAISER, SABINE MALL PUNTIRO 14,4 M F 5

3 ROJAS LLADO, RAMON FEDERACIÓN BALE 26,0 M M 4 12 40 40
CASASAYAS LADARIA, JORDI MALL PUNTIRO 18,0 M M 4

CASTILLO VILLEGAS, MARIA IS FEDERACIÓN BALE 36,2 M F 6 17 40 40
VANDERAA , PANTALEON SON ANTEM 24,4 M M 6

5 MARCHESE , FABIO FEDERACIÓN BALE 22,6 M M 4 11 39 39
IVANOVIC , MIROSLAV FEDERACIÓN BALE 17,3 M M 4

DUETEMEYER , WILHELM ANDRATX 16,7 M M 3 11 39 39
PETERSEN , RAINER ANDRATX 23,4 M M 3

TECUL REAL, ALBERT FEDERACIÓN BALE 16,5 M M 3 12 39 39
SEGURA JUAN, PEDRO CARLOS MAIORIS 28,4 M M 3

8 GAROZ TORTELLA, MIGUEL ANGE MALL PUNTIRO 22,0 M M 4 11 38 38
HARO PICO, ENRIQUE MALL PUNTIRO 17,7 M M 4

OLIVER COLL, JUAN FEDERACIÓN BALE 22,9 M M 4 12 38 38
RIOS ALTOLAGUIRRE, ALEJANDR FEDERACIÓN BALE 18,6 M M 4

ALBIS MORELL, JUAN MANUEL SON ANTEM 25,4 M M 4 16 38 38
BUSQUETS POMAR, ANTONIA SON ANTEM 24,4 M F 4

11 BALLESTER GARCIA, JAVIER MALL PUNTIRO 17,5 M M 3 11 37 37
PEREZ BERMEJO, MARIA JESUS MALL PUNTIRO 19,1 M F 3

GRUPE, JÖRG GOLF 18,0 M M 3 13 37 37
GRUPE, GUNDA GOLF 30,0 M F 3

WEISBACH , MARVIN ANDRATX 23,8 M M 4 16 37 37
WIESMEIER , REBECCA ANDRATX 30,6 M F 4

14 SERALLEGRI, LUCA ANDRATX 16,0 M M 3 11 36 36
VOELKER , MATTHIAS ANDRATX 26,1 M M 3

PUKE , VOLKER VALL D'OR 19,6 M M 4 12 36 36
STRICKRODT , GISELA VALL D'OR 18,4 M F 4

SUBIRATS GOMIS, ALEJANDRA SON ANTEM 22,7 M F 4 12 36 36
BACHMANN, VARADINKA MALL PUNTIRO 16,8 M F 4

TORTOLERO DEL BARCO, FERNAN MALL PUNTIRO 28,9 M M 5 15 36 36
GONZALEZ MARTINEZ, ANA MARI MALL PUNTIRO 22,3 M F 5

ROIG TORRES, ANTONIO FEDERACIÓN BALE 30,3 M M 5 17 36 36
ROMO MARTÍN, RICARDO ANDRÉS SON ANTEM 26,7 M M 5

19 RIERA VALLES, MIGUEL ANGEL SON SERVERA 22,8 M M 4 11 35 35
ORIZAOLA STRANSKY, STEFAN SON TERMENS 17,9 M M 4

MODROK , HARALD FEDERACIÓN BALE 17,6 M M 3 11 35 35
THORWESTEN , MICHAEL MAIORIS 21,9 M M 3

21 HUBER , WERNER MAIORIS 16,3 M M 3 11 34 34
NUSZKOWSKI, DETLEF GOLF 22,0 M M 3

STIEFEL, MARION ANDRATX 16,3 M F 3 12 34 34
FRETTER, BÄRBEL ANDRATX 22,3 M F 3

23 ALEMANY ROS, JAIME SON ANTEM 22,8 M M 4 15 32 32
GARCIA HERMENEGILDO, Mª PIL MAIORIS 29,2 M F 4

FORTUNA , SYLWESTER SLAWOMI SANTA PONSA 25,5 M M 4 18 32 32
ABDALLAOUI, YASSMINE GOLF 36,0 M F 4



CLUB DE GOLF ANDRATX Fecha Listado: 18/04/2021
Hora Listado: 19:04:39

WAGC 18.04.2021
__________________________________________________________________________________________________

SCRAMBLE - Stableford   (Recorrido: ANDRATX CLUB) FECHA: 18/04/2021  CODIGO: BP1421752
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25 MARIANO TUR, ALBERTO SON ANTEM 36,0 M M 5 13 31 31
LLABATA PEREZ, JUAN ANDRATX 14,3 M M 5

26 MARIANO ARAQUE, SEBASTIAN FEDERACIÓN BALE 33,4 M M 5 16 29 29
PEREZ-VILA , ANTONIO ANDRATX 23,9 M M 5


